OP \$40.00 77677677

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM345988

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the Receiving parties name: previously recorded on Reel 004882 Frame 0387. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Assignment.	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Karina Corp. Inc.		10/03/2012	CORPORATION: FLORIDA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Never Quit Never LLC	
Street Address:	1015 Atlantic Blvd.,	
Internal Address:	# 888	
City:	Atlantic Beach	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	32233	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: FLORIDA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77677677	NEVER QUIT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 904 887 9595

Email: erikpetroni@hotmail.com

Correspondent Name: Erik Petroni

Address Line 1: 1015 Atlantic Blvd.,

Address Line 2: # 888

Address Line 4: Atlantic Beach, FLORIDA 32233

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Erik Petroni
SIGNATURE:	/Erik Petroni/
DATE SIGNED:	06/26/2015

Total Attachments: 2

source=assignment-tm-4882-0386#page1.tif source=assignment-tm-4882-0386#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005562 FRAME: 0696

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Karina Corp Inc		10/02/2012	CORPORATION: FLORIDA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Never Quit Never
Street Address:	1015 Atlantic Blvd
Internal Address:	#888
City:	Atlantic Beach
State/Country:	FLORIDA
Postal Code:	32233
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: FLORIDA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77677677	NEVER QUIT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US

Mail.

Phone: 9048879595

Email: erikpetroni@hotmail.com

Correspondent Name: Erik Petroni
Address Line 1: 1015 Atlantic Blvd

Address Line 2: #888

Address Line 4: Atlantic Beach, FLORIDA 32233

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Erik Petroni
Signature:	/Erik Petroni/
Date:	10/16/2012

Total Attachments: 1 source=USPTO#page1.tif

OP \$40.00 776

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004882 FRAME: 0386
TRADEMARK
REEL: 005562 FRAME: 0697

From: Karina Corp Inc

1879 Atlantic Beach

#888

Atlantic Beach FL 32233

904-887-9595

erikpetroni@hotmail.com

To:

Never Quit Never LLC 1015 Atlantic Blvd

#888

Atlantic Beach FL 32233

904-887-9595

erikpetroni@hotmail.com

Karina Corp Inc assigns the entire interest and goodwill of Never Quit

Serial #: 77677677

Registration Number: 3679521

To: Never Quit Never LLC

1015 Atlantic Blvd

888

Atlantic Beach

FL 32233

Karina Petroni

Karina Corp Inc

Erik Petroni

Never Quit Never LLC

Data

OCT-3-2012

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004562 FRAME: 0698

October 2, 2012

RECORDED: 06/26/2012